9/30/24, 11:41 AM Mail - Vamsi Biradavolu - Outlook

E Outlook

Re: Is TSUK site down

From Rajdip Tarafdar <rajdip.tarafdar@mjunction.in>

Date Fri 27-09-2024 00:07

To  Sourav Dey <Sourav.Dey1@mjunction.in>; Sowmya Adak <Sowmya.Adak@mjunction.in>; Arunima Banerjee <Arunima.Banerjee@mjunction.in>; Vamsi Biradavolu
<Vamsib@cloudscalega.net>

Cc  Kaustav Kobi <kaustav.kobi@mjunction.in>; anirban sarkar <anirban.sarkar@mjunction.in>; Ram Shiromani Singh <RShiromani.Singh@mjunction.in>; Ayan Kumar
Paul <ayan.paul@mjunction.in>

Team,
This is a production bug!
There is a genuine issue with the negotiation module here. Let us fix this and roll out the fix to live before business starts tomorrow.

Issue Description,

e Open https://tsuk.mjvaluemart.com/

Log into the seller panel with admin/act as admin privilege

e Click on "Awaiting Negotiation" tile on the seller dashboard.

e Try to view any of the negotiation by clicking on the "view" button.
e Not only the application, the server is getting chocked.
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Meeting link to discuss and figure out the root cause,
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Regards

Rajdip Tarafdar

Technology, mjunction services limited

Phone: +91 33 6610 6423 | Mobile: +91 8584008218
www.mjunction.in

From: Rajdip Tarafdar <rajdip.tarafdar@mjunction.in>
Sent: Thursday, September 26, 2024 11:38 PM
To: anirban sarkar <anirban.sarkar@mjunction.in>

Cc: Sourav Dey <Sourav.Deyl@mjunction.in>; Sowmya Adak <Sowmya.Adak@mjunction.in>; Kaustav Kobi <kaustav.kobi@mjunction.in>

Subject: Re: Is TSUK site down
Dear Sir,

It's opening fine at my end, would you like to join me on MS Teams and share your screen ?
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Regards

Rajdip Tarafdar

Technology, mjunction services limited

Phone: +91 33 6610 6423 | Mobile: +91 8584008218
www.mjunction.in

From: anirban sarkar <anirban.sarkar@mjunction.in>

Sent: Thursday, September 26, 2024 11:29 PM

To: Rajdip Tarafdar <rajdip.tarafdar@mjunction.in>

Cc: Sourav Dey <Sourav.Deyl@mjunction.in>; Sowmya Adak <Sowmya.Adak@mjunction.in>; Kaustav Kobi <kaustav.kobi@mjunction.in>
Subject: Is TSUK site down

Hi Rajdip,
| can’t open TSUK site. Please check.
Best Regards

Anirban

Connecting the dots for
a sustainable future

Spotlight on

IRON ORE | PELLET | SCRAP | DRI
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